Stay Lift System
SERVO-DRIVE for
AVENTOS HK
The electrical motion support system for stay lifts.
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Woodbased Fronts Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
360mm 600mm HK25.3660.WF.SD ₱ 43,140.00 HK25.3660.WF.SDPS ₱ 56,365.00
360mm 900mm HK25.3690.WF.SD ₱ 43,140.00 HK25.3690.WF.SDPS ₱ 56,365.00
360mm 1200mm HK27.36120.WF.SD ₱ 43,380.00 HK27.36120.WF.SDPS ₱ 56,605.00
375mm 600mm HK25.3760.WF.SD ₱ 43,140.00 HK25.3760.WF.SDPS ₱ 56,365.00
375mm 900mm HK27.3790.WF.SD ₱ 43,380.00 HK27.3790.WF.SDPS ₱ 56,605.00
375mm 1200mm HK27.37120.WF.SD ₱ 43,380.00 HK27.37120.WF.SDPS ₱ 56,605.00
500mm 600mm HK27.5060.WF.SD ₱ 43,380.00 HK27.5060.WF.SDPS ₱ 56,605.00
500mm 900mm HK27.5090.WF.SD ₱ 43,380.00 HK27.5090.WF.SDPS ₱ 56,605.00
500mm 1200mm HK29.50120.WF.SD ₱ 46,060.00 HK29.50120.WF.SDPS ₱ 59,285.00
576mm 600mm HK27.5760.WF.SD ₱ 43,380.00 HK27.5760.WF.SDPS ₱ 56,605.00
576mm 900mm HK29.5790.WF.SD ₱ 46,060.00 HK29.5790.WF.SDPS ₱ 59,285.00
576mm 1200mm HK29.57120.WF.SD ₱ 46,060.00 HK29.57120.WF.SDPS ₱ 59,285.00
Wide Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
360mm 600mm HK25.3660.WA.SD ₱ 43,165.00 HK25.3660.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,390.00
360mm 900mm HK27.3690.WA.SD ₱ 43,405.00 HK27.3690.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,630.00
360mm 1200mm HK27.36120.WA.SD ₱ 43,405.00 HK27.36120.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,630.00
360mm 1800mm HK29.36180.WA.SD ₱ 46,085.00 HK29.36180.WA.SDPS ₱ 59,310.00
375mm 600mm HK25.3760.WA.SD ₱ 43,165.00 HK25.3760.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,390.00
375mm 900mm HK27.3790.WA.SD ₱ 43,405.00 HK27.3790.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,630.00
375mm 1200mm HK27.37120.WA.SD ₱ 43,405.00 HK27.37120.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,630.00
375mm 1800mm HK29.37180.WA.SD ₱ 46,085.00 HK29.37180.WA.SDPS ₱ 59,310.00
500mm 600mm HK27.5060.WA.SD ₱ 43,405.00 HK27.5060.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,630.00
500mm 900mm HK27.5090. WA.SD ₱ 43,405.00 HK27.5090.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,630.00
500mm 1200mm HK29.50120.WA.SD ₱ 46,085.00 HK29.50120.WA.SDPS ₱ 59,310.00
500mm 1800mm HK29.50180.WA.SD ₱ 46,085.00 HK29.50180.WA.SDPS ₱ 59,310.00
576mm 600mm HK27.5760.WA.SD ₱ 43,405.00 HK27.5760.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,630.00
576mm 900mm HK27.5790.WA.SD ₱ 43,405.00 HK27.5790.WA.SDPS ₱ 56,630.00
576mm 1200mm HK29.57120.WA.SD ₱ 46,085.00 HK29.57120.WA.SDPS ₱ 59,310.00
SERVO-DRIVE for Aventos HK
Stay Lift System
*prices are subject to change without prior notice
Narrow Aluminum Frames Carcase
Height
Carcase
Width
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit)
Ordering Code
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
Retail Price/set
(Servo-Drive unit
w/ power supply)
360mm 600mm HK25.3660.NA.SD ₱ 44,290.00 HK25.3660.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,515.00
360mm 900mm HK25.3690.NA.SD ₱ 44,290.00 HK25.3690.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,515.00
360mm 1200mm HK27.36120.NA.SD ₱ 44,535.00 HK27.36120.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,755.00
360mm 1800mm HK27.36180.NA.SD ₱ 44,535.00 HK27.36180.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,755.00
375mm 600mm HK25.3760.NA.SD ₱ 44,290.00 HK25.3760.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,515.00
375mm 900mm HK27.3790.NA.SD ₱ 44,535.00 HK27.3790.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,755.00
375mm 1200mm HK27.37120.NA.SD ₱ 44,535.00 HK27.37120.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,755.00
375mm 1800mm HK27.37180.NA.SD ₱ 44,535.00 HK27.37180.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,755.00
500mm 600mm HK27.5060.NA.SD ₱ 44,535.00 HK27.5060.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,755.00
500mm 900mm HK27.5090.NA.SD ₱ 44,535.00 HK27.5090.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,755.00
500mm 1200mm HK29.50120.NA.SD ₱ 47,210.00 HK29.50120.NA.SDPS ₱ 60,435.00
500mm 1800mm HK29.50180.NA.SD ₱ 47,210.00 HK29.50180.NA.SDPS ₱ 60,435.00
576mm 600mm HK27.5760.NA.SD ₱ 44,535.00 HK27.5760.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,755.00
576mm 900mm HK27.5790.NA.SD ₱ 44,535.00 HK27.5790.NA.SDPS ₱ 57,755.00
576mm 1200mm HK29.57120.NA.SD ₱ 47,210.00 HK29.57120.NA.SDPS ₱ 60,435.00
576mm 1800mm HK29.57180.NA.SD ₱ 47,210.00 HK29.57180.NA.SDPS ₱ 60,435.00
SERVO-DRIVE for Aventos HK
Stay Lift System